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Advertiser Contract No Net Amount Salesperson

WFCL-FM

08/27/2023 MC-1230824567 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

08/27/2023 MC-1230824574 Wildwood Resort 8619

08/27/2023 MC-1230824586 Overton Retreat 8815

08/27/2023 MC-1230824598 Justice Industries 8883

08/27/2023 MC-1230824599 Parnassus Books 8808

08/27/2023 MC-1230824600 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

08/27/2023 MC-1230824611 Habitat for Humanity of Nashvi 9028

08/27/2023 MC-1230824643 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

08/27/2023 MC-1230824669 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 8980

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824569 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824571 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824575 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824583 Happy Nest 8669

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824584 Community Foundation 8740

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824587 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824612 Warren Center for Neuroscience 9009

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824620 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824624 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824628 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824629 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824631 GulfQuest 8930

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824646 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8920

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824648 ETSU 8765

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824656 Wang Vision Institute 8987

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824659 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824664 Argent Trust 8981

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824665 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824666 Nashville Symphony Association 9059

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824671 OZ Arts Nashville 9053
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08/27/2023 MCC-1230824674 Nashville Symphony Association 9051

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824679 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824681 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824683 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WFCL-FM

08/27/2023 CC-1230824595 Amazon Nashville 30218

08/27/2023 CC-1230824651 ETSU 30217

08/27/2023 IN-1230824562 Chonin Records (CA) 30314

08/27/2023 IN-1230824563 Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30298

08/27/2023 IN-1230824568 Frist Center for Visual Arts 30256

08/27/2023 IN-1230824572 Market Enginuity 30172

08/27/2023 IN-1230824576 The Basement East 30295

08/27/2023 IN-1230824578 Live Nation 30313

08/27/2023 IN-1230824607 Market Enginuity 30281

08/27/2023 IN-1230824640 Thirty Tigers - D 30307

08/27/2023 IN-1230824644 Market Enginuity 30201

08/27/2023 IN-1230824653 Live Nation 30319

08/27/2023 IN-1230824657 Market Enginuity 30303

08/27/2023 IN-1230824676 Live Nation 30316

08/27/2023 IN-1230824677 Live Nation 30315

08/27/2023 MC-1230824561 Ryman Auditorium 9043

08/27/2023 MC-1230824565 Crow Estate Planning (CA) 9044

08/27/2023 MC-1230824567 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

08/27/2023 MC-1230824582 Ryman Auditorium 9034

08/27/2023 MC-1230824590 Ryman Auditorium 9035

08/27/2023 MC-1230824599 Parnassus Books 8808

08/27/2023 MC-1230824600 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

08/27/2023 MC-1230824608 Cumberland River Compact (CA) 9033

08/27/2023 MC-1230824614 National Shows 2 9026

08/27/2023 MC-1230824622 Williamson County Fair 9020

08/27/2023 MC-1230824633 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865
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08/27/2023 MC-1230824643 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

08/27/2023 MC-1230824645 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

08/27/2023 MC-1230824650 Ryman Auditorium 9067

08/27/2023 MC-1230824675 Burns Village & Farm - CA 9048

08/27/2023 MC-1230824684 Third Man Records 8824

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824569 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824571 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824579 Ithaca Montessori School 9038

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824581 Explore Community School 9037

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824583 Happy Nest 8669

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824584 Community Foundation 8740

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824585 E3 Innovate 8741

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824592 WeGo Public Transit 8968

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824601 Tennessee State University 8999

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824604 Davidson County Clerk 8600

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824612 Warren Center for Neuroscience 9009

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824617 Tennessee State Museum 9019

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824620 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824629 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824630 TN State Parks 9002

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824631 GulfQuest 8930

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824632 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824637 WKU College of Business 9005

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824646 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8920

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824649 Cheekwood 8998

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824655 Milam's Optical Service 8608

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824670 Nissan North America 8617

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824671 OZ Arts Nashville 9053

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824673 Nashville Zoo 8975
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08/27/2023 MCC-1230824674 Nashville Symphony Association 9051

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824679 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824681 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824683 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

08/27/2023 MC-1230824574 Wildwood Resort 8619

08/27/2023 MC-1230824599 Parnassus Books 8808

08/27/2023 MC-1230824633 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

08/27/2023 MC-1230824643 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824569 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824571 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824575 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824583 Happy Nest 8669

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824585 E3 Innovate 8741

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824587 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824628 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824629 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824648 ETSU 8765

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824664 Argent Trust 8981

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824665 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824683 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WPLN-AM

08/27/2023 CC-1230824566 Frist Center for Visual Arts 8896

08/27/2023 CC-1230824577 Tennessee 811 8976

08/27/2023 CC-1230824589 Delta Dental of TN - D 8887

08/27/2023 CC-1230824593 Amazon Nashville 8778

08/27/2023 CC-1230824594 Dr. Joseph DeLozier 8749

08/27/2023 CC-1230824597 The Ingram Group 8983

08/27/2023 CC-1230824602 Country Music Hall of Fame Mus 8927

08/27/2023 CC-1230824606 Amazon Nashville 8596

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT
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08/27/2023 CC-1230824609 Pathway Lending - D 9030

08/27/2023 CC-1230824610 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9022

08/27/2023 CC-1230824619 Bass Berry & Sims 8875

08/27/2023 CC-1230824623 Electronic Express 8940

08/27/2023 CC-1230824626 Druid Tree Service, Inc. 8939

08/27/2023 CC-1230824635 Zander Insurance 8827

08/27/2023 CC-1230824636 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 8984

08/27/2023 CC-1230824652 Market Enginuity 9055

08/27/2023 CC-1230824663 Orcutt  Winslow 8841

08/27/2023 IN-1230824564 Templeton Academy (CA) 9045

08/27/2023 IN-1230824570 Truist 9040

08/27/2023 IN-1230824573 Market Enginuity 9029

08/27/2023 IN-1230824580 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 9036

08/27/2023 IN-1230824588 SFM Mutual Insurance 8894

08/27/2023 IN-1230824591 Wild Birds Unlimited 8950

08/27/2023 IN-1230824596 National Public Radio 8514

08/27/2023 IN-1230824603 Southern Environmental Law Cen 8890

08/27/2023 IN-1230824613 Live Nation 9027

08/27/2023 IN-1230824615 Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A 9023

08/27/2023 IN-1230824616 Tennessee Lottery 9021

08/27/2023 IN-1230824618 Visit St. Pete Clearwater 9007

08/27/2023 IN-1230824621 New Way Now, Inc 8879

08/27/2023 IN-1230824625 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8213

08/27/2023 IN-1230824627 Market Enginuity 8513

08/27/2023 IN-1230824634 Dakota Batteries 8777

08/27/2023 IN-1230824639 Market Enginuity 8595

08/27/2023 IN-1230824641 Market Enginuity 8852

08/27/2023 IN-1230824642 Market Enginuity 8849

08/27/2023 IN-1230824654 911 Commission 8986

08/27/2023 IN-1230824658 Truist 8905

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT
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08/27/2023 IN-1230824660 Howell Allen Clinic 8964

08/27/2023 IN-1230824662 Two Rivers Ford A 8817

08/27/2023 IN-1230824668 Market Enginuity 8752

08/27/2023 IN-1230824672 Market Enginuity 9003

08/27/2023 IN-1230824678 Copper Branch 9052

08/27/2023 IN-1230824680 Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd 8965

08/27/2023 IN-1230824682 AM Universal 9032

08/27/2023 MC-1230824561 Ryman Auditorium 9043

08/27/2023 MC-1230824565 Crow Estate Planning (CA) 9044

08/27/2023 MC-1230824567 Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977

08/27/2023 MC-1230824574 Wildwood Resort 8619

08/27/2023 MC-1230824582 Ryman Auditorium 9034

08/27/2023 MC-1230824586 Overton Retreat 8815

08/27/2023 MC-1230824590 Ryman Auditorium 9035

08/27/2023 MC-1230824598 Justice Industries 8883

08/27/2023 MC-1230824599 Parnassus Books 8808

08/27/2023 MC-1230824600 Music City Doulas LLC 8891

08/27/2023 MC-1230824608 Cumberland River Compact (CA) 9033

08/27/2023 MC-1230824611 Habitat for Humanity of Nashvi 9028

08/27/2023 MC-1230824614 National Shows 2 9026

08/27/2023 MC-1230824622 Williamson County Fair 9020

08/27/2023 MC-1230824633 Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865

08/27/2023 MC-1230824643 Senior Ride Nashville 8858

08/27/2023 MC-1230824645 Children's of Alabama - A 8770

08/27/2023 MC-1230824650 Ryman Auditorium 9067

08/27/2023 MC-1230824669 Second Harvest Food Bank-A 8980

08/27/2023 MC-1230824675 Burns Village & Farm - CA 9048

08/27/2023 MC-1230824684 Third Man Records 8824

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824569 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824571 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8971

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT
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08/27/2023 MCC-1230824575 UBS - Jana Lisle Parham 8737

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824579 Ithaca Montessori School 9038

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824581 Explore Community School 9037

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824583 Happy Nest 8669

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824584 Community Foundation 8740

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824585 E3 Innovate 8741

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824587 Otolaryngology Associates Tenn 8729

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824592 WeGo Public Transit 8968

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824601 Tennessee State University 8999

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824604 Davidson County Clerk 8600

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824605 Cumberland Trust & Investment 8715

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824612 Warren Center for Neuroscience 9009

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824617 Tennessee State Museum 9019

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824620 WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv 8944

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824624 Rogers, Shea & Spanos 9018

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824628 Bartlett Tree Experts 8786

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824629 Vanderbilt-MLAS Program 8872

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824630 TN State Parks 9002

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824631 GulfQuest 8930

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824632 WKU College Sci Engineering 9006

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824637 WKU College of Business 9005

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824638 Ithaca Montessori School 8985

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824646 Vanderbilt-Blair School Music 8920

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824647 Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences 8851

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824648 ETSU 8765

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824649 Cheekwood 8998

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824655 Milam's Optical Service 8608

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824656 Wang Vision Institute 8987

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824659 Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin 8756

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824661 Encompass Health Rehab 8658

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl Page 7 of 9

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage



Station
Transaction

Date

Transaction

No
Advertiser Contract No Net Amount Salesperson

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824664 Argent Trust 8981

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824665 Stites and Harbison- D 8734

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824666 Nashville Symphony Association 9059

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824667 Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 9056

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824670 Nissan North America 8617

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824671 OZ Arts Nashville 9053

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824673 Nashville Zoo 8975

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824674 Nashville Symphony Association 9051

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824679 Vanderbilt-Bookstore 8902

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824681 Bare Bones Butcher 9047

08/27/2023 MCC-1230824683 Tennessee Tech Univ 8825

Total WPLN-FM

Grand Total

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT
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Schedule Lines: Spot and Alternative Revenue

Transaction Types: [Excluded]  CF - Convenience Fee; WO - Write-Off; TJ - Transfer Journal; RC - Returned Check; JE - Journal Entry; FC - Finance Charge; BA - Billing Adjustment; AR - Agency Commission

Reversal; AC - Agency Commission; PA - Payment

Statuses: All

Rep Offices: All

Salespersons: All

Advertisers: All

Agencies: All

Revenue Types: All

Competitive Codes: All

Invoice Source: Marketron Traffic and Marketron NXT Streaming

Date Range: from 08/01/23 to 08/31/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Sep 1, 2023 10:42:57 AM CDT
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